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April, 2015: 

 April 3-May 9, Centerville, OH: CENTREVILLE “WHAT’S NEXT?” PROPHECY SEMINAR 
 Centerville Seventh-day Adventist Church Sermon Topics: 

 Friday, April 3, Armageddon: Cosmic Battle of the Ages 

 Saturday, April 4, Signs You Can’t Ignore 

 Sunday, April 5, The Easter Story: One Life That Changed the World 

 Monday, April 6, NO MEETING 

 Tuesday, April 7, Good God. Bad World. Why? 

 Wednesday, April 8, X-Treme Makeover 

 Thursday, April 9, NO MEETING 

 Friday, April 10, Facing the Judgment 

 Saturday, April 11, The Day I Died and Lived To Tell About It 

 Sunday, April 12, Spiritual Suicide: The Unpardonable Sin 

 Monday, April 13, NO MEETING 

 Tuesday, April 14, The Rapture: Is It For Real? 

 Wednesday, April 15, Whatever Happened to Right and Wrong? 

 Thursday, April 16, NO MEETING 

 Friday, April 17, Created For Something Better? 

 Saturday, April 18, Millions Fooled By A Fake 

 Sunday, April 19, Turn Back the Clock 

 Monday, April 20, NO MEETING 

 Tuesday, April 21, The Woman of Revelation 

 Wednesday, April 22, What Happens When You Die? 

 Thursday, April 23, NO MEETING 

 Friday, April 24, Evil in Chains 

 Saturday, April 25, The Elijah Message 

 Sunday, April 26, The Great Pretender 

 Monday, April 27, NO MEETING 

 Tuesday, April 28, An Investment You Can’t Ignore 

 Wednesday, April 29, Messages From Beyond the Stars 

 Thursday, April 30, NO MEETING 

 Friday, May 1, The Mark of the Beast 

 Saturday, May 2, The Best Is Yet To Come 


